Standish Voice

Accounts for the year to 31 March 2017

Income

Income - Wigan MBC bird boxes

Grant income - Locality

income - Whisky tasting

Income Standish Xmas Market Brighter Borough
Income Standish Xmas Market Fundraising
Income Standish Xmas Market

Income CPR machine

Income - Ribbon Appeal

Expenditure

Web Support

Printing

Standish Xmas Market costs
Community Support
Membership fee- Locality
Room hire

Consultant's fee

Survey Monkey

Total expenses

Net surplus/(deficit) in year

Surplus b/f 1 April 2016

Being

cash at bank

unpresented cheques

£

150.00

8,982.00

84.00

490.00

1,087.00

6,031.64

780.00

640.43

18,245.07
(360.00)
(392.00)
(5,151.81)
(1,595.00)
(100.00)
(134.00)
(2,250.00)
(300.00)

(10,282.81)

7,962.26

1,134.32

9,096.58

9,134.58

38.00

9,096.58



