## **Standish Voice**

## Accounts for the year to 31 March 2017

		£
Income		
Income - Wigan MBC bird boxes		150.00
Grant income - Locality		8,982.00
income - Whisky tasting		84.00
Income Standish Xmas Market Brighter Borough		490.00
Income Standish Xmas Market Fundraising		1,087.00
Income Standish Xmas Market		6,031.64
Income CPR machine		780.00
Income - Ribbon Appeal		640.43
	_	18,245.07
Expenditure		
Web Support	(360.00)	
Printing	(392.00)	
Standish Xmas Market costs	(5,151.81)	
Community Support	(1,595.00)	
Membership fee- Locality	(100.00)	
Room hire	(134.00)	
Consultant's fee	(2,250.00)	
Survey Monkey	(300.00)	
Total expenses	`	(10,282.81)
·		, , ,
	_	
Net surplus/(deficit) in year		7,962.26
C		4 40 4 00
Surplus b/f 1 April 2016		1,134.32
	-	9,096.58
Being	=	3,030.30
Sem		
cash at bank		9,134.58
unpresented cheques		38.00
	_	
	_	9,096.58